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Question #1
Should chiefs be held to a higher standard? 
Answers Responses
Yes 89%
No 6%
Unsure 5%

Question #2
Would charging healthcare workers with a crime eliminate braid cutting in hospitals?
Answers Responses
Yes 52%
No 28%
Unsure 20%

Question #3
Do you think 2025 will be less or more politically charged than 2024?
Answers Responses
More politically charged 78%
Less politically charged 4%
Same amount 12%
Unsure 6%


